
 

 

Sensitivity: Internal 

 Bus Route 8 

  

 

Return trip in reverse order – arrival as early as traffic permits 

Stops Pick Up Times Return Times Charge Band 
Littleover (Iceland Store) 07:20  Band D 
Chain Lane 07:25  Band D 

Opposite City General Hospital 07:30  Band D 
Kingsway (Fire Station) 07:32  Band D 

Kedleston Road (Opposite University Entrance) 07:40  Band D 

Hulland Ward (Nags Head) 08:05  Band D 
Ashbourne (Bus Station) 08:20  Band D 

Fenny Bentley 08:25  Band D 
Tissington Gates 08:30  Band D 

Alsop Moor 08:33  Band D 
Newhaven 08:35  Band C 

Hartington 08:40  Band C 

Parsley Hay 08:50  Band B 
Monyash 08:55  Band B 

Sterndale Moor 09:00  Band A 
Buxton Campus 09:15 16:45 - 


